
Service number HPC HPC HPC

Bridgwater Bus Station 09:30 10:30 13:40

Cannington Cemetery 09:45 10:45 13:55

Combwich, Crossway Farm 09:49 10:49 13:59

Stogursey, Acland Arms 09:59 10:59 14:09

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close 10:14 11:14 14:24

Nether Stowey, Castle Street 10:16 11:16 14:26

Holford, Plough Inn 10:23 11:23 14:33

Kilve, The Hood Arms 10:28 11:28 14:38

Doniford, Letter-box 10:37 11:37 14:47

Watchet, Liddymore Road
Shops

10:42 11:42 14:52

Watchet, WSR Rail Station 10:46 11:46 14:56

Carhampton, Communtiy Hall 11:04 12:04 15:14

Dunster Steep 11:07 12:07 15:17

Minehead Parade 11:13 12:13 15:23

Minehead Lidl 11:17 12:17 15:27

Bridgwater – Minehead
Monday - Friday

Community bus service



Service number HPC HPC HPC

Minehead Lidl - 13:45 14:35

Minehead Parade 09:30 13:55 14:45

Dunster Steep 09:36 14:01 14:51

Carhampton, Communtiy
Hall

09:39 14:04 14:54

Watchet, WSR Rail Station 09:57 14:22 15:12

Watchet, Liddymore Road
shops

10:01 14:26 15:16

Doniford, Letter-box 10:06 14:31 15:21

Kilve, The Hood Arms 10:15 14:40 15:30

Holford, Plough Inn 10:20 14:45 15:35

Nether Stowey, Pooles
Close

10:28 14:53 15:43

Nether Stowey, Castle
Street

10:30 14:55 15:45

Stogursey, Acland Arms 10:44 15:09 15:59

Combwich, Crossway Farm 10:53 15:18 16:08

Cannington Cemetery 10:57 15:22 16:12

Bridgwater Bus Station 11:12 15:37 16:27

Minehead - Bridgwater 
Monday - Friday

Community bus service


